18. Barenfels 1. Mai Trail (Neubrticke) am 01.05.2025

11 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Ramon Bernardon
Florian Meiswinkel
Lukas Primm
Steffen Mohr

Gerd Lauer
Annika Klein

Klaus Uebel
Antonia Schmidt
Maximilian Schmitt
Ute Hodapp-Malle
Stefan Eiswirth
Eric Thoms
Gunter Malle
Simon Kunz

AliRa Schéafer
Thomas Schéfer
Regina Molitor
Andreas Schwamberger
Maria Gockel

Ralf Braun
Christina Vallone
Martina Emmerich
Nicole Houy
Jasmin Freigang
Julia Ludwig
Sabine Wolf
Simone Grewenig-Czarny
Stefan Petry
Sabine Zimmer
Jasmine Fischbach
Michaela Esch
Kerstin Willwert
Cornelia LaRle
Franz Germann
Timo Lauer
Natascha Hamdan
Marc Dollwet
Cordula Hibner-Pirrung
Jirgen Pirrung
Sven Rugge
Sabrina Rugge
Beate Studener
Stephan Nicolay

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

SC Birkenfeld

TV Hermeskelil

Porsche Zentrum Trier
Beuren

Schmelz

Idarer TV

LAZ Birkenfeld
Ruschberg

TSG Kaiserslautern
Otterbach

Kaiserslautern

TSG Kaiserslautern
KCB Nohen

TuS Hoppstéadten

Hérte 10 Tholey
Hermeskelil

LF Schiutzenhof Homburg
Birkenfeld

Gries

Saarbriicken

Losheim

LLG Wustweiler
Riegelsberg

Trier

Therme LT Bdblingen
HartfuRler Trail Pittlingen
Hochwald Trailer Osburg
Roadrunner Saarbriicken
Hochwald Trailer Osburg
Hochwald Trailer Osburg
Die Eifellaufer KltuRerath
Trier

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Schwalbach

Lebach

Saarlouis

Bexbach

Bexbach

Homburg

Laufschule Saarpfalz
Tholey

Tholey

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M30
2.M30
3.M30
1.M55
1.W30
1.M70
2.W30
4.M30
1.We65
1.M35
1.M60
1.M65
1.MJB

1.WHK
2.M55
1.w40
3.M55
2.WHK
2.M65
3.W30
1.W50
1.w45
1.W35
2.W40
2.W50
3.W40
2.M45
1.W55
4.W40
2.W35
3.W50
2.W65
2.M70
1.M40
5.W40
2.M40
2.W55
2.M60
3.M45
2.W45
3.W55
3.M60

Zeit
0:52:16
0:59:08
1.04:37
1.05:26
1.07:44
1:09:29
1:09:30
1:10:22
1:10:23
1:11:16
1:11:48
1:11:51
1:14:32
1:16:14
1:16:54
1:16:55
1:17:58
1:17:59
1:22:22
1.22:23
1:25:18
1:26:15
1:28:52
1:31:01
1:36:13
1:41:58
1:42:11
1:44:01
1:54:01
1:56:18
1:56:19
2:00:12
2:00:16
2:22:01
2:29:10
2:29:11
2:29:12
2:57:56
2:57:57
2:57:58
2:57:59
3:20:08
3:20:09

Seite 1

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 05.03.2026


http://www.baerenfelslauf.com
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

18. Barenfels 1. Mai Trail (Neubrticke) am 01.05.2025

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Dirk Fauska

Salvino Vallone
Sebastian Isenbruck
Thomas Korb

Peter Schorr

Julian Dietrich

Jens Feis

Michal Zajac
Dominik Paul

Paul Stock

Norman Doesken
Jan-Erik Bauer

Nina Sonnenberg + KAIA
Cyrille Breihof
Catherine Bayer-Klier
Johannes Ludwig
Michael Alt

Volker Kielburger
Stefan Kalweit
Katrin Frick
Michaela Lehnertz
Tina Hoff

Jargen Arend

Astrid Blasius

Linda Walgenbach
Hans Zimmer
Angelo Gino Crispi
Melanie Reichmann
Bernadette Mller
Kai Tesch

Marco Pelzer

Bernd Hellbriick
Bertin Dillinger
Eveline Dillinger
Werner Zipfler
Susanne Hoffmann
Mario Miller

Jirgen Hoffmann
Marina Krolla-Bohr
Volker Bohr

Jorg Kaschner
Bernhard Sesterheim
Sabine Drumm
Leonie Moosmann
Nicole Moosmann
Kevin Zimmer
Diana Stegmiller + LEDA
Rolf Stegmduller

Verein/Ort

TuS Fortuna Saarburg
Saarbriicken
Herschweiler-Pettersheim
HartfiRRler Trail Birkenfeld
Heusweiler

AA Movement Eppelborn
Weiersbach

Marfit Trier

AA Movement Eppelborn
Saarbriicken

TV Rodenbach

Nohfelden

Nohfelden

Volklingen

TV Herxheim/ Hagenbach
Trier

Rotes Meer Jogger Malborn
LT Niederbrombach
Saarbriicken

TuS 1889 Morschied

Riol

FC St.Pauli Marathon Trier
Reinsfeld

TV Hermeskelil
Saarbriicken

Roadrunner Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbricken
Rinzenberg

Rhaunen

Rhaunen

LT Mertesdorf

HartfuRler Trail Marpingen
Kreuzdeller Roschberg
LTF Mauschbach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Laufschule Saarpfalz

WF Kriegsfeld

Laufschule Saarpfalz
Boos

Boos

Trier

100 MC Trier

Team bevegt Herchweiler
Team bevegt Herchweiler
Team bevegt Herchweiler
Team bevegt Herchweiler
Wiesloch

Wiesloch

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M30
1.M40
1.M50
2.M45
2.M30
3.M45
4.M45
1.M35
1.MHK
2.M50
2.M35
1.W30
3.M50
1.W50
2.M40
4.M50
1.M55
5.M45
2.W35
1.w40
3.W35
6.M45
1.W55
2.W40
2.M55
1.M60
1.w45
2.W45
7.M45
3.M55
4.M55
2.M60
2.W55
5.M55
3.W55
6.M55
7.M55
4.W55
8.M55
3.M60
1.M80
3.W40
1.WHK
3.W45
3.M35
4.\W45
8.M45

Zeit
1:44:58
1:50:56
1:53:09
1:56:18
1:57:20
1:57:31
1:57:39
2:00:21
2:02:19
2:02:50
2:05:59
2:09:50
2:09:57
2:14:11
2:15:36
2:30:21
2:30:22
2:31:10
2:32:50
2:32:57
2:33:02
2:33:03
2:46:54
2:49:02
2:51:26
2:57:41
3:02:38
3:04:22
3:11:.01
3:12:08
3:32:58
3:33:36
3:33:37
3:42:48
3:49:11
3:58:03
4:00:26
4:07:12
4:19:08
4:19:09
4:26:42
4:26:43
4:27.01
4:27.02
4:27.03
4:27.04
5:22:39
5:22:40
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18. Barenfels 1. Mai Trail (Neubrticke) am 01.05.2025

42.195 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Anne Hetgens
Kay Feiereisen
Claudia Mdller
Ingmar Weber
Robert Thomann
Dennis Drumm
Georg Hilden
Jirgen Wolf
Christine Waldner
Daniel Mller
Ren&eacute Spintler
Nadja Hubertus + LAIKA
Willi Maas
Tristan Klein
Udo Drumm
DR. Boris Godicke
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Verein/Ort

DuReldorf

Beckingen

Saarbriicken

Saarbriicken

FV Sportfreunde Forchheim
Team bevegt Herchweiler
Weil der Stadt RedWine Finish
71139 Ehningen

Laufschule Saarpfalz Homburg
Laufschule Saarpfalz Homburg
LTF ROKlandrunners

DVG Niederlinxweiler

Le Journal Sankt Wendel
Oberperl

Ottweiler

Krefeld

Pl./AK
1.wW35
1.M40
1.wW50
1.mM45
1.M65
1.mM40
1.M55
1.M50
2.W50
2.M45
2.M50
1.W30
1.M70
1.M35
1.M60
2.M60

Zeit
4:56:34
5:06:10
5:19:46
5:30:12
5:37:28
5:39:12
5:56:21
5:56:22
6:09:08
6:09:09
6:09:10
6:12:01
6:40:20
7:23:13
7:55:39

10:14:56
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18. Barenfels 1. Mai Trail (Neubrticke) am 01.05.2025

53 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Andreas Regitz LAZ Saarbriicken 1.mM40 5:03:49
2. Rainer GroBmann TV Haibach Aschaffenburg 1.M65 7:01:10
3. Friedhelm Hofmann Hunsriick Marathon 1.M60 7:56:56
4. Reiner Méwald Germersheim 1.M50 8:04:16
5. Fritz Reger Kaiserslautern 2.M60 8:51:50
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